Pos Team
1 Cheyenne East
2 Cheyenne East
3 Laramie
4 Cheyenne East
T5 Cheyenne Central
T5 Laramie
7 Cheyenne East
8 Cheyenne East
9 Cheyenne South
10 Cheyenne Central
11 Cheyenne South
12 Laramie
T13 Laramie
T13 Cheyenne South
15 Laramie
16 Cheyenne East
T17 Cheyenne East
T17 Cheyenne East
T19 Cheyenne Central
T19 Cheyenne Central
T19 Cheyenne Central
22 Cheyenne South
T23 Cheyenne Central
T23 Laramie
25 Laramie
26 Laramie
27 Cheyenne Central
28 Cheyenne Central
DNS Cheyenne South

Player

Isaak Erickson
Nathaniel Hiller
Colin Suloff
Nolan lllingworth
Joey Looby
James Trask
Avery Bolinger
Braden Courts
Jaden Wakamatsu
Trevor Marrou
Jaden Roadifer
Aidan Buchanan
Henry Kordon
Colin Quinn
Porter Trabing
Gannon Prince
Jack Vickers

Will Shaw

Liam Devine
Coleton Ramerez
Matt Pietsch
Charles Thomas
Noah Talich

Riley Miller
Grahm Jaques
Declan Killean
Andrew Puev
Bronson Collier
Maddox Pollard

Thru
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Overall

70
72
73
78
81
81
82
83
86
88
90
91
93
93
94
97
98
98
100
100
100
101
102
102
104
110
112
115

Total
70
72
73
78
81
81
82
83
86
88
90
91
93
93
94
97
98
98

100
100
100
101
102
102
104
110
112
115



